E24
Recorders and Data Acquisition
E
RECORDERS AND DATA ACQUISITIONRECORDERS AND DATA ACQUISITIONRECORDERS AND DATA ACQUISITIONRECORDERS AND DATA ACQUISITIONRECORDERS AND DATA ACQUISITION
Veriteq Validatable Data Logging System
• Precision Validatable Data Logger and Software System for
Critical Pharmaceutical Applications
• High-accuracy Digital Recording of Time-based Temperature

Cable length 1 meter
Receiver Specifications
For complete ordering information
see following page.
Contact your Transcat authorized representative today!
Return
To Index
E26
Recorders and Data Acquisition
E
RECORDERS AND DATA ACQUISITIONRECORDERS AND DATA ACQUISITIONRECORDERS AND DATA ACQUISITIONRECORDERS AND DATA ACQUISITIONRECORDERS AND DATA ACQUISITION
Order # Description Price
MPRLSC-01-HP-P6 Receiver/Controller, Datalogging and Storage
MPRLSC-02-HP-P6 Receiver PC Interface and Storeage
MPRLSC-03-HP-P6 Receiver PC Interface and Storage, Four 8 bit Analog Outputs
MPRLSC-04-HP-P6 Radio Receiver, Four 8 bit Analog Outputs, No PC Interface
MPRLSC-05-HP-P6 PC radio receiver, Eight 12 bit Analog Outputs, No PC Interface
MPSR1-HP-P6 SmartReceiver,  Data to Ethernet
Receivers Ordering Information
Order # Description Price
MPY300 Short thermistor probe, Lemo plug
MPY301 Short PT100 4 wire probe,  Lemo plug
MPY306 Surface probe with Lemo plug
MPY404 Humidity probe with Vaisala sensor
MPY405 Combined thermistor and humidity, Lemo Plug
MPY412 Humidity probe, Lemo plug
MPY413 Temperature and humidity probes,  Lemo plug
MPY4077 Type K, 2 meters PTFE cable, -100C to +600C*
MPY4087 Type K exposed junction, 1 meter PTFE cable.  e -50C to +250C*
MPY4097 Type T exposed junction, 1 meter PTFE cable,  -50C to +250C*
MPY4107 Type J exposed junction, 1 meter PTFE cable,  -50C to +250C*
MPY4117 Type N exposed junction, 1 meter PTFE cable, -50C to +250C*
Sensors Ordering Information
Order # Description Price
MPRL2000-      -     -HP-P1 Transmitter One or Two Channel Input
Select Maximum of two inputs from Table 1
Table 1
00 Second channel not required
01 Thermistor